MATRUSHRI KASHIBEN MOTILAL PATEL SENIOR COLLEGE OF
COMMERCE & SCIENCE
THAKURLI EAST-421 201.
(COLLEGE CODE-862)
TY BSCIT SEMESTER- VI RESULT
APRIL-2018
                                                                                                              JUNE 25, 2018
 OFFICE REGISTER FOR B.SC. (INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY)(SEM-VI)(CBSGS)(75:25)(THREE YEAR DEGREE COURSE) EXAMINATION HELD IN MAY 2018
                      COLLEGE :  862 MATRUSHRI-THAKURLI                                                               PAGE : 1255
 -----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  SEAT NAME OF CANDIDATE                         ---COURSE1---   ---COURSE2---    ---COURSE3---   ---COURSE4---   --COURSE5-TOT RSLT
  NO.  /CENTRE                                   TH  IN  PR  TO  TH  IN  PR  TO   TH  IN  PR  TO  TH  IN  PR  TO  PRO VIVA    TO
                    MAX MARKS:                   75  25  50  150 75  25  50  150  75  25  50  150 75  25  50  150 100 100     200 800
                    MIN MARKS:                   30  10  20  --  30  10  20  --   30  10  20  --  30  10  20  --  40  40      --  ---
         PRN                                     CR  GR  GP  C*G CR  GR  GP  C*G  CR  GR  GP  C*G CR  GR  GP  C*G äC äC*G  CGPA CGRADE
 -----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 01: USIT601:INTERNET TECHNOLOGIES                        02: USIT602:PROJECT MANAGEMENT        03: USIT603:DATA WAREHOUSING
 04: USIT604: I.P.R. AND CYBER LAWS                       07:2: USIT607:PROJECT REPORT          07:3: USIT608:VIVA VOCE
2068457 /NIRMALA RAMALINGAM SUGANTHA            33  21  32  086 32  20  42  094  30  20  42  092 50  10  44  104 085  085    170 546   #10
                         6 DOMBIVLI                                                                          @1                  @1
       2015016401353804                          4 B 5  20;      4  A  6  24;     4  A  6  24;    4  O  7  28;   4  O  7  28;      P
 GPA, GRADE:SEM-I-  5.20     ;  II- 4.60     ;  III- 5.00     ; IV- 6.00     ;  V- 5.60     ;VI-6.20#0.10 A ; 20 124       5.45      B
2068458 /SANTHIYA RAMALINGAM SUGANTHA           31  15  42  088 40  16  46  102  18  16  46  080 39  17  44  100 085  085    170 540   #10
                         6 DOMBIVLI                                               *
                                                                                 #4
       2015016401352557                          4 B 5  20;      4  A  6  24;     4  A  6  24;    4  A  6  24;   4  O  7  28;      P
 GPA, GRADE:SEM-I-  5.00     ;  II- 4.00     ;  III- 5.40     ; IV- 5.80     ;  V- 5.60     ;VI-6.00#0.06 A ; 20 120       5.31      B
2068463  ACHARYA MEHUL RADHAKRISHNAN MALLIKA    30  17  27  074 30  17  40  087  30  18  40  088 36  10  40  086 080  055    135 470
                         6 DOMBIVLI
       2015016401352662                          4 D 3  12;      4  B  5  20;     4  B  5  20;    4  B  5  20;   4  A  6  24;      P RLE
 GPA, GRADE:SEM-I-  4.00     ;  II- 4.00     ;  III- 5.00     ; IV- 5.00     ;  V- 0.00     ;VI-4.80      C ; 20 96        0.00      F
2068464  ADLAK SARVESH RAMCHANDRA GEETA         30  18  41  089 31  20  45  096  35  18  41  094 24  17  43  084 080  065    145 508
                         6 DOMBIVLI                                                               *
       2015016401352221                          4 B 5  20;      4  A  6  24;     4  A  6  24;    4  A  6  24;   4  O  7  28;      P RLE
 GPA, GRADE:SEM-I-  5.20     ;  II- 4.80     ;  III- 5.60     ; IV- 6.20     ;  V- 0.00     ;VI-6.00      A ; 20 120       0.00      F
2068479  CHAUDHARI VISHAL RAVINDRA YASHODA      16F 15E 28E 059 21F 16E 35E 072  18F 16E 35E 069 31E 10E 40E 081 070E 050E   120 401
                         6 DOMBIVLI
       2015016401354394                          - F 1  -;       -  F  1  -;      -  F  1  -;     4  C  4  16;   4  A  6  24;      F
 GPA, GRADE:SEM-I-  3.20     ;  II- 3.60     ;  III- 4.00     ; IV- 4.40     ;  V- 3.40     ;VI-0.00      F ; 8 --        --      --
2068484  CHOUDHARI VISHAL SUBHASH KAMAL         32  14  33  079 30  13  38  081  30  18  38  086 38  10  40  088 060  060    120 454
                         6 DOMBIVLI
       2015016400896844                          4 C 4  16;      4  C  4  16;     4  B  5  20;    4  B  5  20;   4  A  6  24;      P RLE
 GPA, GRADE:SEM-I-  5.20     ;  II- 3.40     ;  III- 4.80     ; IV- 5.20     ;  V- 0.00     ;VI-4.80      C ; 20 96        0.00      F
2068511  GUPTA SAGAR KANCHAN RUKMANI            33E 19E 40E 092 19F 21E 43E 083  34E 18E 41E 093 41E 15E 42E 098 075E 045E   120 486
                         6 DOMBIVLI
       2015016401354676                          4 A 6  24;      -  F  1  -;      4  A  6  24;    4  A  6  24;   4  A  6  24;      F
 GPA, GRADE:SEM-I-  5.00     ;  II- 5.20     ;  III- 5.20     ; IV- 6.00     ;  V- 0.00     ;VI-0.00      F ; 16 --       --      --
2068535  KASLE AKSHAY ASHOK ALKA                33  18  37  088 32  21  45  098  42  20  45  107 44  20  43  107 090  050    140 540
                         6 DOMBIVLI
       2015016401353843                          4 B 5  20;      4  A  6  24;     4  O  7  28;    4  O  7  28;   4  O  7  28;      P
 GPA, GRADE:SEM-I-  6.40     ;  II- 6.40     ;  III- 6.60     ; IV- 6.60     ;  V- 6.40     ;VI-6.40      A ; 20 128       6.47      A
 -----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 /:FEMALE; P:SUCCESSFUL; F:UNSUCCESSFUL/FAILS; AA/ABS:ABSENT; +:MARKS CARRIED; E:EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; #:O229; @:O.5042/O.5043; *:O.5045;
 O: 70 & ABOVE: 7; A: 60 TO 69.99: 6; B: 55 TO 59.99: 5; C: 50 TO 54.99: 4; D: 45 TO 49.99: 3; E: 40 TO 44.99: 2; F(FAIL): 39.99 & BELOW: 1;
 FOR GPA:GRADE - 7:O; 6:A; 5:B; 4:C; 3:D; 2:E; 1:F; --:NOT APPLICABLE; RCC:O.5050; RPV:PROVISIONAL ADMISSION; RR:HELD IN RESERVED;
 INTERNAL MARKS ARE PROVISIONAL & SUBJECT TO CHANGE AS AND WHEN THE LEARNER PASSES THE EXTERNAL (THEORY) EXAMINATION AS PER R.8668
 -----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
                                                                                                              JUNE 25, 2018
 OFFICE REGISTER FOR B.SC. (INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY)(SEM-VI)(CBSGS)(75:25)(THREE YEAR DEGREE COURSE) EXAMINATION HELD IN MAY 2018
                      COLLEGE :  862 MATRUSHRI-THAKURLI                                                               PAGE : 1256
 -----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  SEAT NAME OF CANDIDATE                         ---COURSE1---   ---COURSE2---    ---COURSE3---   ---COURSE4---   --COURSE5-TOT RSLT
  NO.  /CENTRE                                   TH  IN  PR  TO  TH  IN  PR  TO   TH  IN  PR  TO  TH  IN  PR  TO  PRO VIVA    TO
                    MAX MARKS:                   75  25  50  150 75  25  50  150  75  25  50  150 75  25  50  150 100 100     200 800
                    MIN MARKS:                   30  10  20  --  30  10  20  --   30  10  20  --  30  10  20  --  40  40      --  ---
         PRN                                     CR  GR  GP  C*G CR  GR  GP  C*G  CR  GR  GP  C*G CR  GR  GP  C*G äC äC*G  CGPA CGRADE
 -----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 01: USIT601:INTERNET TECHNOLOGIES                        02: USIT602:PROJECT MANAGEMENT        03: USIT603:DATA WAREHOUSING
 04: USIT604: I.P.R. AND CYBER LAWS                       07:2: USIT607:PROJECT REPORT          07:3: USIT608:VIVA VOCE
2068539 /KHANDAGALE KOMAL VISHWAS SANDHYA       30  22  37  089 30  19  42  091  36  18  39  093 40  14  41  095 075  090    165 533
                         6 DOMBIVLI
       2015016401354622                          4 B 5  20;      4  A  6  24;     4  A  6  24;    4  A  6  24;   4  O  7  28;      P
 GPA, GRADE:SEM-I-  6.60     ;  II- 5.60     ;  III- 6.00     ; IV- 6.70     ;  V- 6.00     ;VI-6.00      A ; 20 120       6.15      A
2068540  KHANOLKAR AMEY ANILKUMAR ANILKUMAR     46  24  48  118 51  24  48  123  38  23  48  109 50  23  45  118 090  080    170 638
                         6 DOMBIVLI
       2015016401353522                          4 O 7  28;      4  O  7  28;     4  O  7  28;    4  O  7  28;   4  O  7  28;      P
 GPA, GRADE:SEM-I-  7.00     ;  II- 6.80     ;  III- 7.00     ; IV- 7.00     ;  V- 6.80     ;VI-7.00      O ; 20 140       6.93@0.07 O
2068557  MALI BHAGYESH DAYARAM CHANDRAKALA      32  24  48  104 30  24  45  099  35  23  46  104 33  22  45  100 075  070    145 552
                         6 DOMBIVLI                         @1                               @1                                  @2
       2015016401354653                          4 O 7  28;      4  A  6  24;     4  O  7  28;    4  A  6  24;   4  O  7  28;      P
 GPA, GRADE:SEM-I-  6.60     ;  II- 6.40     ;  III- 7.00     ; IV- 7.00     ;  V- 6.40     ;VI-6.60      A ; 20 132       6.67      A
2068559  MANDAL SHAILESH SAHADEV SITA           30  20  36  086 32  19  45  096  36  20  45  101 30  15  44  089 090  045    135 507
                         6 DOMBIVLI
       2015016401352333                          4 B 5  20;      4  A  6  24;     4  A  6  24;    4  B  5  20;   4  A  6  24;      P
 GPA, GRADE:SEM-I-  5.40     ;  II- 5.40     ;  III- 6.40     ; IV- 6.60     ;  V- 5.60     ;VI-5.60      B ; 20 112       5.83      B
2068589  NAWALE JAYESH CHANDRAKANT CHETANA      40  20  41  101 34  23  44  101  42  21  44  107 32  18  45  095 085  075    160 564
                         6 DOMBIVLI
       2015016401352615                          4 A 6  24;      4  A  6  24;     4  O  7  28;    4  A  6  24;   4  O  7  28;      P
 GPA, GRADE:SEM-I-  5.00     ;  II- 5.40     ;  III- 6.40     ; IV- 6.40     ;  V- 6.40     ;VI-6.40      A ; 20 128       6.00      A
2068591  NINAWE PIYUSH DAMODHAR SANGEETA        30  18  26  074 30  16  35  081  32  14  35  081 37  16  41  094 070  050    120 450
                         6 DOMBIVLI
       2015016401353417                          4 D 3  12;      4  C  4  16;     4  C  4  16;    4  A  6  24;   4  A  6  24;      P
 GPA, GRADE:SEM-I-  6.00     ;  II- 4.60     ;  III- 5.40     ; IV- 5.00     ;  V- 5.20     ;VI-4.60      C ; 20 92        5.13      B
2068592  PADYAL SAGAR SANJAY SEJAL              30E 18E 34E 082 44E 18E 42E 104  33E 20E 42E 095 13F 10E 40E 063 080E 040E   120 464
                         6 DOMBIVLI
       2015016401352302                          4 B 5  20;      4  A  6  24;     4  A  6  24;    -  F  1  -;    4  A  6  24;      F
 GPA, GRADE:SEM-I-  5.20     ;  II- 3.80     ;  III- 5.20     ; IV- 6.00     ;  V- 5.20     ;VI-0.00      F ; 16 --       --      --
2068612  PEDNEKAR PRATHAMESH GANGARAM PRAJAK    12F 10E 26E 048 39E 10E 32E 081  33E 10E 32E 075 30E 10E 40E 080 070E 045E   115 399
         TA              6 DOMBIVLI
       2015016401354831                          - F 1  -;       4  C  4  16;     4  C  4  16;    4  C  4  16;   4  B  5  20;      F
 GPA, GRADE:SEM-I-  3.20     ;  II- 3.40     ;  III- 4.20     ; IV- 4.20     ;  V- 0.00     ;VI-0.00      F ; 16 --       --      --
 -----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 /:FEMALE; P:SUCCESSFUL; F:UNSUCCESSFUL/FAILS; AA/ABS:ABSENT; +:MARKS CARRIED; E:EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; #:O229; @:O.5042/O.5043; *:O.5045;
 O: 70 & ABOVE: 7; A: 60 TO 69.99: 6; B: 55 TO 59.99: 5; C: 50 TO 54.99: 4; D: 45 TO 49.99: 3; E: 40 TO 44.99: 2; F(FAIL): 39.99 & BELOW: 1;
 FOR GPA:GRADE - 7:O; 6:A; 5:B; 4:C; 3:D; 2:E; 1:F; --:NOT APPLICABLE; RCC:O.5050; RPV:PROVISIONAL ADMISSION; RR:HELD IN RESERVED;
 INTERNAL MARKS ARE PROVISIONAL & SUBJECT TO CHANGE AS AND WHEN THE LEARNER PASSES THE EXTERNAL (THEORY) EXAMINATION AS PER R.8668
 -----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
                                                                                                              JUNE 25, 2018
 OFFICE REGISTER FOR B.SC. (INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY)(SEM-VI)(CBSGS)(75:25)(THREE YEAR DEGREE COURSE) EXAMINATION HELD IN MAY 2018
                      COLLEGE :  862 MATRUSHRI-THAKURLI                                                               PAGE : 1257
 -----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  SEAT NAME OF CANDIDATE                         ---COURSE1---   ---COURSE2---    ---COURSE3---   ---COURSE4---   --COURSE5-TOT RSLT
  NO.  /CENTRE                                   TH  IN  PR  TO  TH  IN  PR  TO   TH  IN  PR  TO  TH  IN  PR  TO  PRO VIVA    TO
                    MAX MARKS:                   75  25  50  150 75  25  50  150  75  25  50  150 75  25  50  150 100 100     200 800
                    MIN MARKS:                   30  10  20  --  30  10  20  --   30  10  20  --  30  10  20  --  40  40      --  ---
         PRN                                     CR  GR  GP  C*G CR  GR  GP  C*G  CR  GR  GP  C*G CR  GR  GP  C*G äC äC*G  CGPA CGRADE
 -----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 01: USIT601:INTERNET TECHNOLOGIES                        02: USIT602:PROJECT MANAGEMENT        03: USIT603:DATA WAREHOUSING
 04: USIT604: I.P.R. AND CYBER LAWS                       07:2: USIT607:PROJECT REPORT          07:3: USIT608:VIVA VOCE
2068617  PRAJAPATI NILESH KUMAR DURGAWATI       30  19  35  084 31  23  43  097  40  18  43  101 40  16  41  097 080  060    140 519
                         6 DOMBIVLI
       2015016401354765                          4 B 5  20;      4  A  6  24;     4  A  6  24;    4  A  6  24;   4  O  7  28;      P
 GPA, GRADE:SEM-I-  5.20     ;  II- 5.20     ;  III- 5.80     ; IV- 5.80     ;  V- 5.40     ;VI-6.00      A ; 20 120       5.57      B
2068630  SANNAKE PAWANKUMAR CHIDANAND SUMITR   AA   10+ 29+ AA  AA  17+ 41+ AA   35+ 10+ 39+ 084 AA  10+ 40+ AA  060+ 070+   130 361
         A               6 DOMBIVLI
       2014016400654172                          - F 1  -;       -  F  1  -;      4  B  5  20;    -  F  1  -;    4  A  6  24;      A  ABS
 GPA, GRADE:SEM-I-  5.20     ;  II- 2.50     ;  III- 3.80     ; IV- 3.20     ;  V- 0.00     ;VI-0.00      F ; 8 --        --      --
2068639  SHARMA KRISHNA KUMAR RAJESH DEVIKA     34  18  33  085 33  16  40  089  36  17  40  093 38  11  42  091 080  045    125 483
                         6 DOMBIVLI
       2015016401353576                          4 B 5  20;      4  B  5  20;     4  A  6  24;    4  A  6  24;   4  A  6  24;      P
 GPA, GRADE:SEM-I-  3.40     ;  II- 4.20     ;  III- 5.00     ; IV- 4.40     ;  V- 5.60     ;VI-5.60      B ; 20 112       4.70      C
2068642 /SHEDGE KIRAN SHRIKANT SUNITA           30  19  33  082 30  18  40  088  42  19  39  100 30  15  43  088 060  090    150 508   #10
                         6 DOMBIVLI
       2015016401353924                          4 B 5  20;      4  B  5  20;     4  A  6  24;    4  B  5  20;   4  O  7  28;      P RLE
 GPA, GRADE:SEM-I-  4.80     ;  II- 3.60     ;  III- 5.00     ; IV- 5.80     ;  V- 0.00     ;VI-5.60#0.10 B ; 20 112       0.00      F
2068658  TEJANKAR RAVIKUMAR HARIBHAU SANGEET    30+ 17+ 44+ 091 21F 17+ 42+ 080  30+ 17+ 30+ 077 34+ 15+ 45+ 094 075+ 070+   145 487
         A               6 DOMBIVLI
       2013016401475451                          4 A 6  24;      -  F  1  -;      4  C  4  16;    4  A  6  24;   4  O  7  28;      F
 GPA, GRADE:SEM-I-  4.60     ;  II- 5.20     ;  III- 5.00     ; IV- 4.60     ;  V- 0.00     ;VI-0.00      F ; 16 --       --      --
2068660 /TERSE SHRUTI SAHADEV SMITA             33  19  29  081 42  17  40  099  46  16  40  102 36  12  41  089 060  090    150 521   #10
                         6 DOMBIVLI                                                          @3                                  @3
       2015016401354347                          4 C 4  16;      4  A  6  24;     4  O  7  28;    4  B  5  20;   4  O  7  28;      P
 GPA, GRADE:SEM-I-  6.00     ;  II- 5.40     ;  III- 5.40     ; IV- 6.40     ;  V- 5.60     ;VI-5.80#0.10 B ; 20 116       5.78      B
2068665  TIWARI SAURABH PREMKUMAR ANITA         51  22  43  116 59  23  45  127  45  20  45  110 52  18  45  115 090  045    135 603
                         6 DOMBIVLI
       2015016401354773                          4 O 7  28;      4  O  7  28;     4  O  7  28;    4  O  7  28;   4  A  6  24;      P
 GPA, GRADE:SEM-I-  6.80     ;  II- 6.40     ;  III- 6.40     ; IV- 7.00     ;  V- 6.60     ;VI-6.80      A ; 20 136       6.67      A
2068679  YADAV SAGAR SANTOSH SHILPA             31  23  41  095 43  24  45  112  47  20  45  112 39  19  45  103 080  075    155 577
                         6 DOMBIVLI                                                                          @2                  @2
       2015016401353851                          4 A 6  24;      4  O  7  28;     4  O  7  28;    4  O  7  28;   4  O  7  28;      P RLE
 GPA, GRADE:SEM-I-  6.40     ;  II- 6.40     ;  III- 7.00     ; IV- 7.00     ;  V- 0.00     ;VI-6.80      A ; 20 136       0.00      F
 -----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 /:FEMALE; P:SUCCESSFUL; F:UNSUCCESSFUL/FAILS; AA/ABS:ABSENT; +:MARKS CARRIED; E:EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; #:O229; @:O.5042/O.5043; *:O.5045;
 O: 70 & ABOVE: 7; A: 60 TO 69.99: 6; B: 55 TO 59.99: 5; C: 50 TO 54.99: 4; D: 45 TO 49.99: 3; E: 40 TO 44.99: 2; F(FAIL): 39.99 & BELOW: 1;
 FOR GPA:GRADE - 7:O; 6:A; 5:B; 4:C; 3:D; 2:E; 1:F; --:NOT APPLICABLE; RCC:O.5050; RPV:PROVISIONAL ADMISSION; RR:HELD IN RESERVED;
 INTERNAL MARKS ARE PROVISIONAL & SUBJECT TO CHANGE AS AND WHEN THE LEARNER PASSES THE EXTERNAL (THEORY) EXAMINATION AS PER R.8668
 -----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------